48NY - Hamburg - Tennessee Gas Nr 2

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Communication

New York

United States of America

10471t (319m)
GMT -5

42.67506, -78.83031

helipad
48NY
n/a
48NY

No airport communication available for 48NY

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist
GB PLAZZ (BUFFALO) NDB 11.9
BUF BUFFALO VOR/DME 17.2
BU KLUMP (BUFFALO) NDB 21
DKK DME 22.5
1A KATHI (NIAGRA FALLS) NDB 26
IAG NIAGARA FALLS TACAN 26.8
JHW JAMESTOWN VOR/DME 31.9
SN ST CATHARINES NDB 33.9
ZHM BINBROOK (HAMILTON) NDB 50.8
ELZ DME 50.9
BFD DME 54.1
TZ GIBRALTAR POINT NDB 61.3
TDT DME 63.4
ZYZ QUEENSWAY (TORONTO) NDB 64.8
YYZ TORONTO VOR/DME 68.6
YTP PEARSON (TORONTO) VOR/DME 70.1
Disclaimer

bearing
3.9°
35.9°
28.8°
247.4°
358.9°
343.4°
210.8°
318°
295.9°
125.1°
166.6°
329.3°
211.3°
322.7°
320.8°
320°

frequency
204
116.40
231
116.20
329
111
114.70
408
266
111.40
116.60
257
117.60
368
112.15
116.55

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data
taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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