

48NY - Hamburg - Tennessee Gas Nr 2

Airport details

State	New York
Country	United States of America
Region	
Elevation	1047ft (319m)
Timezone	GMT -5
Coordinates	42.67506, -78.83031
Type	helipad
ICAO code	48NY
IATA code	n/a
FAA code	48NY

Communication

No airport communication available for 48NY

Nearby beacons

code	identifier	dist	bearing	frequency
GB	PLAZZ (BUFFALO) NDB	11.9	3.9°	204
BUF	BUFFALO VOR/DME	17.2	35.9°	116.40
BU	KLUMP (BUFFALO) NDB	21	28.8°	231
DKK	DME	22.5	247.4°	116.20
IA	KATHI (NIAGRA FALLS) NDB	26	358.9°	329
IAG	NIAGARA FALLS TACAN	26.8	343.4°	111
JHW	JAMESTOWN VOR/DME	31.9	210.8°	114.70
SN	ST CATHARINES NDB	33.9	318°	408
ZHM	BINBROOK (HAMILTON) NDB	50.8	295.9°	266
ELZ	DME	50.9	125.1°	111.40
BFD	DME	54.1	166.6°	116.60
TZ	GIBRALTAR POINT NDB	61.3	329.3°	257
TDT	DME	63.4	211.3°	117.60
ZYZ	QUEENSWAY (TORONTO) NDB	64.8	322.7°	368
YYZ	TORONTO VOR/DME	68.6	320.8°	112.15
YTP	PEARSON (TORONTO) VOR/DME	70.1	320°	116.55

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only